

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 144 of 2015

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Gurunam Singh @ Luckky Soni

10/03/2022	Mr. Vimlesh Bajpai, counsel for the appellant. None for the Respondent though SPC has been served upon him. List this case after three weeks on admission. Meanwhile, record of the Court below be also called. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Shubham	