

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
ACQA No. 144 of 2015

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Gurunam Singh @ Luckky Soni

06.04.2022	Shri Vimlesh Bajpai, Govt. Advocate for the State/Appellant. Heard on admission. Admit. Issue notice to the Respondent on merits on payment of P.F., as per rules. Post this matter after five weeks for further orders. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge