

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 144 of 2015

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Gurunam Singh @ Lucky Soni

06.05.2022	Mr. Avinash K. Mishra, G.A. for the State. None for the respondent. Counsel for the appellant prays for a week's time to remove the default. As prayed, list this case after a week. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Saurabh	