

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 144 of 2015

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Gurunam Singh @ Lucky Soni

20.10.2022	Mr. B. P. Banjare, Dy. G.A. for the State. As prayed by Mr. B.P. Banjare, two days' time is allowed to make good to the default. List this case after two days. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge	
V/-		