

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 144 of 2015

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Gurunam Singh @ Luckky Soni

02.01.2024	Mr. B.P Banjare, Panel Lawyer for the State. Learned State counsel prays for and is granted two weeks' time to remove the default(s). List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Ajay/Priyanka	

